
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fukushima City Recycle Plaza recycles bicycles and furniture from oversize garbage, and 

raffles and sells them to residents in order to promote effective use of resources and 

waste reduction. 

 
☆How to Apply for Recycled Products 
 １. Target group 
   Fukushima City residents over 18 years old 
 ２. Applying 

Please visit the Recycle Plaza during the period when oversize recyclables are on 
display. Pick up an application form at the office counter (for visitors only) and 
fill in the required information. 

 ３. Important notes 
①Applicants may apply for one bicycle and one furniture each exhibition period.    
②Applications cannot be made over phone or on behalf of another applicant. 
③Applicants who have been selected for a bicycle may not apply for a bicycle again  
within the same fiscal year. 

④Please check the dimensions of the furniture before applying for it. 
Transportation must be arranged by the winner. 

 ４.Reception hours 
   Monday ～ Saturday 9:00AM to 4:30PM（Excluding New Year holidays and national holidays.） 
 ５.Notification of winners 
    A public raffle will be held and the winners will be notified by mail (postcard). 
 ６.Exhibition periods 

 Exhibition Period Raffle Time and Day Handover 

#1 
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

～ Wednesday, April 30 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 

    9 ： 3 0 A M ～ 

Detailed 

information 

about 

handover 

will be 

provided on 

the winners' 

postcards. 

#2 
Monday, June 2 

～ Monday, June 30 

Tuesday, July 1 

    9 ： 3 0 A M ～ 

#3 
Friday, August 1 

～ Saturday, August 30 

Tuesday, September 2 

    9 ： 3 0 A M ～ 

#4 
Wednesday, October 1 

～ Friday, October 31 

Tuesday, November 4 

    9 ： 3 0 A M ～ 

#5 
Monday, December 1 

～ Saturday, December 27 

Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

    9 ： 3 0 A M ～ 

#6 
Monday, February 2, 2026 

～ Saturday, February 28 

Tuesday, March 3 

    9 ： 3 0 A M ～ 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

※Approximately 1 km west of Toyota Crown  
Arena on Fukushima Prefectural Road                                     
126 Fukushima Nuruyu  

《 Inquiries 》 

Fukushima City Recycle Plaza 

Fukushima, Niida, Kitahara-3-3 

℡024-５３９－９２５３ 

 

※Small furniture and plates will 

be on sale during the exhibition 

periods, while stock lasts. Recycle Plaza 


